
Date From : 06/10/2023

Date To : 06/11/2023 Details Debit Credit Balance

No Date Balance  B/Fwd : 41755.04

41755.04

41755.04

41755.04

16/10/2023 Castle Water 92.69 41662.35

12/10/2023 Pump House door frame 14.86 41647.49

18/10/2023 Moore Allen Fees 68.4 41579.09

18/10/2023 Cameron Recruitment 475 42054.09

12/10/2023 Ernest Cook Trust Rent Allotment 150 41904.09

12/10/2023 Ernest Cook Trust Rent Field 100 41804.09

23/10/2023 Sleemans 898.15 40905.94

23/10/2023 Filkins shop 38.53 40867.41

12/10/2023 M Simpson 3090 37777.41

08/11/2023 Screwfix 20.18 37757.23

Bank Balance : 37757.23

Bank Balance 06.11.2023 £37,757.23

COIF Account 30.09.2023 £1,439.41

£39,196.64

After date payments £0.00

After date receipts £0.00

Working Capital 06.11.2023 £18,891.63

Reserves 

WODC Covid Grant 18657.42

Kick about field fence -3090

Playground 869.6 Bowls Blub wall -1200

WODC Covid Grant balance 2467.42 VC Garden Trees -2400

Kick about field ground levelling 3500 Playground -6000

Pool Membership 13467.99 Ground levelling -3500

£20,305.01 2467.42

VILLAGE CENTRE - FILKINS 


